Tubing
Metallic
Pinch Pipe
Tubing
Tubing
Sampling Bags
Male
Luer

For additional information, please visit
EMDMillipore.com
 MS_PF4284EN  Ver. 1.0
2017 - 03943
07/2019
Ordering Information
NovaSeptum® GO High Purity Sampling Unit
Sample
Volume (mL)
Sampling
Unit
Needle
Size (mm)
Qty/pk Cat. No.
50 Single 2 50 E711-10050
100 Single 2 50 E711-10100
250 Single 2 50 E711-10250
1000 Single 2 50 E711-11000
5 x 50 Multi 2 5 E714-10050
5 x 100 Multi 2 5 E714-10100
5 x 250 Multi 2 5 E714-10250
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Sampling Bag PureFlex™ film
Sampling Bag